e-ptfe
Camfil Farr Product sheet
E-PTFE  3219 - 0707
Camfil Farr—clean air solutions
Camfil Farr’s e-PTFE filters have been developed
specifically for the most demanding  high efficiency
filtration applications.
High Media Mechanical Strength

Model Efficiency Nominal Size
(inches)
Pressure Drop
(inches w.g.)
@ 100 fpm
Weight    (lbs.)
Frame Type: Gasket Seal (3.00” overall depth, 76 mm )
Pleat Depth 1.77” (45 mm)
S2-12.00-24.00-1-03-00-00-00-0
99.99995%
@
MPPS
12 x 24
0.48
12
S2-24.00-24.00-1-03-00-00-00-0 24 x 24 16
S2-24.00-36.00-1-03-00-00-00-0 24 x 36 23
S2-24.00-48.00-1-03-00-00-00-0 24 x 48 29
S2-24.00-60.00-1-03-00-00-10-0 24 x 60 38
S2-24.00-72.00-1-03-00-00-10-0 24 x 72 44
S2-30.00-36.00-1-03-00-00-00-0 30 x 36 27
S2-30.00-48.00-1-03-00-00-10-0 30 x 48 38
S2-30.00-6000-1-03-00-00-10-0 30 x 60 45
S2-30.00-72.00-1-03-00-00-10-0 30 x 72 52
S2-36.00-36.00-1-03-00-00-10-0 36 x 36 35
S2-36.00-48.00-1-03-00-00-00-0 36 x 48 44
S2-36.00-60.00-1-03-00-00-00-0 36 x 60 52
Frame Type: Gasket Seal (3.54” overall depth, 90mm )
Pleat Depth 2.68” (68 mm)
S2-12.00-24.00-2-14-00-00-00-0
99.99995%
@
MPPS
12 x 24
0.37
12
S2-24.00-24.00-2-14-00-00-00-0 24 x 24 16
S2-24.00-36.00-2-14-00-00-00-0 24 x 36 23
S2-24.00-48.00-2-14-00-00-00-0 24 x 48 29
S2-24.00-60.00-2-14-00-00-30-0 24 x 60 38
S2-24.00-72.00-2-14-00-00-30-0 24 x 72 44
S2-30.00-36.00-2-14-00-00-00-0 30 x 36 27
S2-30.00-48.00-2-14-00-00-30-0 30 x 48 38
S2-30.00-6000-2-14-00-00-30-0 30 x 60 45
S2-30.00-72.00-2-14-00-00-30-0 30 x 72 52
S2-36.00-36.00-2-14-00-00-30-0 36 x 36 35
S2-36.00-48.00-2-14-00-00-30-0 36 x 48 44
S2-36.00-60.00-2-14-00-00-30-0 36 x 60 52
DATA NOTES
Operating temperature to 150º F (66º C), relative humidity to 100%.
Above filters are gasket seal type. For gel seal type replace 03 in first set of model numbers with 41, and replace 14 in second set of model numbers with 40 (12th and 13th digits).
© Camfil Farr  http://www.camfilfarr.info